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SUPPLIERS

TOP 100

SanMar

alphabroder

PCNA

Hit Promotional Products
S&S Activewear

HPG

SnugZ USA
Showdown Displays
Koozie Group

Gildan Activewear
Gemline

Vantage Apparel

3M Promotional Markets
Logomark

Starline

Goldstar

Avriel Premium Supply
Cap America

Edwards Garment
Hirsch

Sun Coast Merchandise
St. Regis Group

Gold Bond

OTTO International
Staton Corporate & Casual
Gill Studios

Garyline

Stormtech

Bag Makers

Outdoor Cap

ADG Promotional Products
The Magnet Group
Stouse

BEL Promo

Spector

Peerless Umbrella
Charles River Apparel
Arch Promo Group
Ball Pro

Terry Town

iClick

High Caliber Line
Storm Creek

Pro Towels

Raining Rose

Cutter & Buck
Tekweld

Blue Generation
Discount Labels
Moderne Glass
Innovation Line
American Ad Bag
Logo Mats

Aviva Wholesale
Incentive Concepts
Versa-Tags

Tranter Graphics

5B’s Embroidery and Screen Print
PWS

Maple Ridge Farms
Metropak

Visions

Morris Magnets

Perry Ellis International
CPS/Keystone Line
Hanes

Numo

Greater Pacific

Delta Apparel

AAkron

NC Custom

Admore

BamBams

Warwick Publishing
Powerstick.com

MAC Specialties
Sanford B2B/Newell
TradeNet Publishing
Towel Specialties
Fields Manufacturing
American Accents
Picnic Time
Chameleon Like
BoxUp

DIGISPEC

LarlLu

Custom Crest

Crystal D

HTT Apparel

Sock101

Illini/Altco

Quikey Manufacturing
Victorinox

Continental Marketing Services
Citadel Brands/AWDis
Budgetcard

Game Sportswear
Sunjoy Group

Seville Gear

Headwear USA

Score equals the total number out of a possible 500.
* Estimate
** Reporting limited by PPAI membership tier

2023

Revenue
(Millions)

$3,900.0*

$2,000.0

$693.0

$636.9

$2,200.0

$270.8

$103.2

$114.3

$319.0

$753.3

$135.0

$83.0

$108.8

$119.5

$61.2

$78.9

$109.4

$69.7

$92.6

$43.3

$218.7

$68.8

$50.5

$51.0

$156.4

$53.0

$68.0

$68.7

$59.5

$54.0

$72.0

$102.0*

$56.2

$47.1*

$48.2

$32.9

$40.0

$37.5

$24.0

$26.6

$59.5*

$41.6

$14.8

$16.0

$13.0

$58.1*

$494*

$60.3*

§79.2*

$27.6

$97.6*

$33.3*

$14.8

$61.4*

$46.8*

$17.8

$1.3

$31.0*

$27.3

$9.8

$13.0

$16.2

$6.9

$21.5

$14.2

$55.1*

$19.2*

$39.6*

$19.1*

$30.7*

$10.0**

$19.5*

$19.0*

$10.0*

$13.5*

$5.5*

$16.5*

$15.4*

$15.0*

$12.5*

$20.5*

$4.7*

$5.5*

$6.1

$8.0

$9.3*

$15.4*

$11.2*

$17.7*

$4.9*

$21

$9.7*

$7.5%

$10.7*

$8.7*

$6.2*

$8.r*

$9.9*

$7.1*

$10%*

+46%

+33%

+34%

+44%

+51.7%

+42%

+96%

+96%

+21%

+11%

+22%

+80%

+78%

+46%

+108%

+102%

+74%

+81%

+69%

+85%

+18%

+80%

+20%

+137%

+26%

+29%

+14%

+26%

+41%

+17%

+29%

+11%

+4%

+11%

+11%

+70%

+25%

+117%

+200%

+21%

+11%

+40%

+105%

+23%

+73%

+11%

+11%

+11%

+11%

+31%

+11%

+11%

+64%

+11%

+11%

+42%

+124%

+17%

+7%

-3%

+13%

+26%

+83%

+82%

1%

+11%

+1%

+11%

+11%

+11%

+22%

+11%

+11%

-6%

+11%

+37%

+11%

+11%

+11%

+18%

+11%

+11%

+11%

+11%

+8%

+79%

+11%

+11%

+11%

+11%

+102%

+1%

+11%

+11%

+1%

+11%

+11%

+11%

+11%

+11%

Suppliers Earned HIGH MARKS in The Following Categories
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https://www.sanmar.com/
https://www.sanmar.com/

