PP/		SUPPLIERS				Supplie	ers Earned	1	1	۲ he Followi	ng Categori	es
Rander	2024		2023	Change Since	Revenue	Growth	Industry Faith	Professional Developmen t	Responsibility	Innovation	Employee Happiness	Online Presence
Rank 1	Score 445.2	Company SanMar	Revenue (Millions) \$3,9 00.0*	Since 2020 +46%	Rev	Gro	Ind. Fait.	Pro Dev	Res	Innc	Emp Hapi	Onli Pres
2		alphabroder	\$2,000.0	+33%	Š.							
3		PCNA Hit Promotional Products	\$693.0 \$636.9	+34%	Ĭ.				Ø			
5		S&S Activewear	\$2,200.0	+51.7%	<u> </u>					<u><u></u></u>		
6		HPG	\$270.8	+42%	T T				Ø			Q
7 8		SnugZ USA Showdown Displays	\$103.2 \$114.3	+96%	Ĭ.				6			
9		Koozie Group	\$319.0	+21%	S.				Ø			Q
10 11	330.0	Gildan Activewear Gemline	\$753.3 \$135.0	+11%	ĬS_							Q.
12	330.0	Vantage Apparel	\$83.0	+80%					6			
13		3M Promotional Markets	\$108.8	+78%	<u> </u>	<u>G</u>						
14 15		Logomark Starline	\$119.5 \$61.2	+46%	<u>S</u>				6			
16		Goldstar	\$78.9	+108 %								
17		Ariel Premium Supply	\$109.4	+74%	Ĩ							Q
18 19		Cap America Edwards Garment	\$69.7 \$92.6	+81%	Ŭ.			Ē	6			
20	V	Hirsch	\$43.3	+85%	Ŭ,		SAEL					
21	309.4	Sun Coast Merchandise	\$218.7	+18%	<u>s</u>							
22 23		St. Regis Group Gold Bond	\$68.8 \$50.5	+80%					6			
24		OTTO International	\$51.0	+137%		<u>G</u>				<u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u></u>		Q
25		Staton Corporate & Casual	\$156.4	+26%	<u>s</u>							Q
26 27		Gill Studios Garyline	\$53.0 \$68.0	+29%								
28		Stormtech	\$68.7	+26%								Q
29		Bag Makers	\$59.5	+41%				Ē				
30 31	275.4	Outdoor Cap ADG Promotional Products	\$54.0 \$72.0	+17%								
32		The Magnet Group	\$102.0*	+11%				Ē			C)	Q
33		Stouse BEL Promo	\$56.2	+4%								
34 35		BEL Promo Spector	\$47.1* \$48.2	+11%								
36		Peerless Umbrella	\$32.9	+70%					6			
37 38		Charles River Apparel	\$40.0 \$37.5	+25% +117%								
39		Ball Pro	\$24.0	+200%					6			
40	V	Terry Town	\$26.6	+21%					Ø			
41 42	227.1	iClick High Caliber Line	\$59.5* \$41.6	+11%								
43		Storm Creek	\$14.8	+105%							Ü	
44		Pro Towels	\$16.0	+23%					Ø		C) C)	
45 46		Raining Rose Cutter & Buck	\$13.0 \$58.1*	+73%								
47		Tekweld	\$49.4*	+11%								
48		Blue Generation	\$60.3*	+11%								
49 50		Discount Labels Moderne Glass	\$79.2* \$27.6	+11%								
51	213.4	Innovation Line	\$97.6*	+11%								
52 53		American Ad Bag Logo Mats	\$33.3* \$14.8	+11%			SAEE C					
54		Aviva Wholesale	\$14.8	+04 %							- (6)	Q
55		Incentive Concepts	\$46.8*	+11%								
56 57		Versa-Tags Tranter Graphics	\$17.8 \$11.3	+42%								
58		5B's Embroidery and Screen Print		+12478								
59		PWS	\$27.3	+7%								
60 61	180.8	Maple Ridge Farms Metropak	\$9.8 \$13.0	-3% +13%							Û	
62		Visions	\$16.2	+26%								
63		Morris Magnets	\$6.9	+83%								
64 65		Perry Ellis International CPS/Keystone Line	\$21.5 \$14.2	+82%								
66		Hanes	\$55.1*	+11%								
67		Numo Greater Pacific	\$19.2*	+11%								
68 69		Greater Pacific Delta Apparel	\$39.6* \$19.1*	+11%								Q
70	V	AAkron	\$30.7*	+11%								
71 72	165.8	NC Custom Admore	\$10.0** \$19.5*	+22%			5AGE C					
73		BamBams	\$19.0*	+11%								
74		Warwick Publishing	\$10.0*	-6%								
75 76		Powerstick.com MAC Specialties	\$13.5* \$5.5*	+11%								
77		Sanford B2B/Newell	\$16.5*	+11%								
				+11%								
78 79		TradeNet Publishing Towel Specialties	\$15.4*	+ 1104								
78 79 80	151.7	TradeNet Publishing Towel Specialties Fields Manufacturing	\$15.4* \$15.0* \$12.5*	+11% +18%								
79	151.7	Towel Specialties	\$15.0*									
79 80	151.7	Towel Specialties Fields Manufacturing	\$15.0* \$12.5*	+18%					6			
79 80 81 82	151.7	Towel Specialties Fields Manufacturing American Accents Picnic Time	\$15.0* \$12.5* \$20.5* \$4.7*	+18% +11% +11%								Q
79 80 81 82 83 83 84 85	151.7	Towel Specialties Fields Manufacturing American Accents Picnic Time Chameleon Like BoxUp DIGISPEC	\$15.0* \$12.5* \$20.5* \$4.7* \$5.5* \$6.1 \$8.0	+18% +11% +11% +11% +11% +8%								
79 80 81 82 83 84		Towel Specialties Fields Manufacturing American Accents Picnic Time Chameleon Like BoxUp	\$15.0* \$12.5* \$20.5* \$4.7* \$5.5* \$6.1	+18% +11% +11% +11% +11%								
79 80 81 82 83 83 84 85 86		Towel Specialties Fields Manufacturing American Accents Picnic Time Chameleon Like BoxUp DIGISPEC LarLu	\$15.0* \$12.5* \$20.5* \$4.7* \$5.5* \$6.1 \$8.0 \$9.3*	+18% +11% +11% +11% +11% +8% +79%								
79 80 81 82 83 83 84 85 86 87		Towel Specialties Fields Manufacturing American Accents Picnic Time Chameleon Like BoxUp DIGISPEC LarLu Custom Crest Crystal D HTT Apparel	\$15.0* \$12.5* \$20.5* \$4.7* \$5.5* \$6.1 \$8.0 \$9.3* \$15.4* \$11.2* \$11.2*	+18% +11% +11% +11% +11% +8% +79% +11%								
79 80 81 82 83 83 84 85 86 87 88		Towel Specialties Fields Manufacturing American Accents Picnic Time Chameleon Like BoxUp DIGISPEC LarLu Custom Crest Crystal D	\$15.0* \$12.5* \$20.5* \$4.7* \$5.5* \$6.1 \$8.0 \$9.3* \$15.4* \$11.2*	+18% +11% +11% +11% +11% +8% +79% +11% +11%								
79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 87 88 89 90		Towel Specialties Fields Manufacturing American Accents Picnic Time Chameleon Like BoxUp DIGISPEC LarLu Custom Crest Crystal D HTT Apparel Sock101	\$15.0* \$12.5* \$20.5* \$4.7* \$5.5* \$6.1 \$8.0 \$9.3* \$15.4* \$11.2* \$11.2* \$17.7* \$4.9*	+18% +11% +11% +11% +11% +8% +79% +11% +11% +11% +11%								
79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 88 89 90 91 92 93		Towel Specialties Fields Manufacturing American Accents Picnic Time Chameleon Like BoxUp DIGISPEC LarLu Custom Crest Crystal D HTT Apparel Sock101 Illini/Altco Quikey Manufacturing Victorinox	\$15.0* \$12.5* \$20.5* \$4.7* \$5.5* \$6.1 \$8.0 \$9.3* \$15.4* \$11.2* \$17.7* \$4.9* \$21 \$9.7* \$9.7*	+18% +11% +11% +11% +11% +8% +79% +11% +11% +11% +11% +102% +11% +11%								
79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 88 89 90 91 92		Towel Specialties Fields Manufacturing American Accents Picnic Time Chameleon Like BoxUp DIGISPEC LarLu Custom Crest Crystal D HTT Apparel Sock101 Illini/Altco Quikey Manufacturing	\$15.0* \$12.5* \$20.5* \$4.7* \$5.5* \$6.1 \$8.0 \$9.3* \$15.4* \$11.2* \$11.2* \$11.2* \$11.7* \$4.9* \$21 \$9.7*	+18% +11% +11% +11% +11% +8% +79% +11% +11% +11% +11% +11% +102% +11%								
79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 90 91 92 93 94		Towel Specialties Fields Manufacturing American Accents Picnic Time Chameleon Like BoxUp DIGISPEC LarLu Custom Crest Crystal D HTT Apparel Sock101 Illini/Altco Quikey Manufacturing Victorinox Continental Marketing Services	\$15.0* \$12.5* \$20.5* \$4.7* \$5.5* \$6.1 \$8.0 \$9.3* \$15.4* \$11.2* \$11.2* \$17.7* \$4.9* \$21 \$9.7* \$21 \$9.7* \$21	+18% +11% +11% +11% +11% +11% +79% +11% +11% +11% +11% +11% +11% +11%								
79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 91 92 93 91 92 93 94 95 94 95		Towel Specialties Fields Manufacturing American Accents Picnic Time Chameleon Like BoxUp DIGISPEC LarLu Custom Crest Crystal D HTT Apparel Sock101 Illini/Altco Quikey Manufacturing Victorinox Continental Marketing Services Budgetcard Game Sportswear	\$15.0* \$12.5* \$20.5* \$4.7* \$5.5* \$6.1 \$8.0 \$9.3* \$15.4* \$11.2* \$17.7* \$4.9* \$21 \$9.7* \$4.9* \$21 \$9.7* \$10.7* \$10.7* \$8.7* \$8.7*	+18% +11% +11% +11% +11% +8% +79% +11% +11% +11% +11% +11% +11% +11% +1								
79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 92 93 94 95 96		Towel Specialties Fields Manufacturing American Accents Picnic Time Chameleon Like BoxUp DIGISPEC LarLu Custom Crest Crystal D HTT Apparel Sock101 Illini/Altco Quikey Manufacturing Victorinox Continental Marketing Services Budgetcard	\$15.0* \$12.5* \$20.5* \$4.7* \$5.5* \$6.1 \$8.0 \$9.3* \$15.4* \$11.2	+18% +11% +11% +11% +11% +11% +10% +11% +11								

Score equals the total number out of a possible 500. * Estimate ** Reporting limited by PPAI membership tier